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10923 COMMERCIAL 225 03/22/1996

HX Base Yr

685 NW WALDO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 80
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 20
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 14 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 5,655 127.2960 48.37 273,532 1987 1987 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4632

BAS 432 100 432 12,538

BAS 3,200 100 3,200 92,870

CAN 240 30 72 2,090

CAN 336 30 101 2,931

GOF 1,000 185 1,850 53,691

5,208 5,655 164,119

BAS= W25 S28 CAN= W10 S24 E10 N24$ S36 GOF= S20 E50 N20 W50$
E50 N64 BAS=  N18 CAN= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W24 S18 E24$ W25$.

BAS

25

28

36

50

64

25

CAN

10

24

10

24

GOF20

50

20

50

BAS 18

24

18

24

CAN 14

24

14

24

1 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,430

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,750

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,790.00 1,790.00 60 0 0 3 60 2,148

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,664.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,496

8,824

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 I 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 43,750

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 I 0.00 0.00 3.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 270.00 270.00 894
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HX Base Yr

685 NW WALDO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 3,344 151.8920 57.72 193,016 1996 1996 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3200

BAS 3,200 100 3,200 110,822

CAN 480 30 144 4,987

3,680 3,344 115,810

BAS= W80 S40 CAN= S6 E80 N6 W80$ E80 N40$.
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